
 
 

German Influence in the Medieval Period 

 

Thursday, 24th of October 2024 

2.00 pm Start of excursion in Speyer 

3.30 pm Guided tour of the Judenhof  

(Kleine Pfaffengasse 21, 67346 Speyer) 

4.30 pm Visit to the Speyer Cathedral 

6.30 pm Dinner in Speyer 

(Restaurant "Zur alten Münz", Korngasse 1A, 

67346 Speyer) 

 

 

 
Please email the organisors at katja.gutzmer@uni-mannheim.de. For further information: 
https://www.daad.cam.ac.uk/workshops/german-influence-in-the-medieval-period  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:katja.gutzmer@uni-mannheim.de
https://www.daad.cam.ac.uk/workshops/german-influence-in-the-medieval-period


Friday, 25th of October 2024 
Experience Lab, University of Mannheim (library: Schloss Schneckenhof) 

 

9.15 am 

9.30 am  

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 am 

 

11.30 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 pm 

 

2 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.30 pm 

 

4 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 pm 

Start 

Vedran Sulovsky 

 

 

Tim Schnatterer 

 

 

 

Coffee break 

 

Sophie Henle  

 

 

 

Linda Mosig  

 

 

Lunch  

 

Stanislas Banach  

 

 

Lena von den 

Driesch  

 

 

Coffee break 

 

Clotilde Lemarié  

 

 

 

 

Ido Kons  

 

 

Philipp Friedhofen 

 

 

Dinner 

 

 

Imperial Notary Friedrich of St. Thomas  

between Strasbourg, Italy and the East  

 

Economics of a Double Monastery –  

Analysing the Accounting Books of the  

Augustinian Canonesses of Klosterneuburg  

 

 

 

Political, Economic and Social Networks –  

Applying Social Network Analysis to Late  

Medieval Village Communities  

 

Guardianship and Regency in Late  

Medieval Principalities  

 

 

 

The Impact of Covert and Public Communications on  

Revolt and Civic Violence in Central Europe, 1450-70  

 

Multiple Loyalties? Political Relations of the Counts  

Of Leiningen across the English Channel in the early  

15th Century  

 

Experience Lab 

 

The Diffusion of Intellectual Practices in the Long  

12th Century: the Evidence from Manuscripts of  

Marbod of Rennes' De ornamentis verborum in  

German-speaking Regions  

 

Saintly Bishop or ‘Enemy of the Human Race’?  

The Intertextual Memory of Lull of Mainz  
 

Perilous Gifts: A journey of motifs from Germany  

to Iceland? 

 

Restaurant “Reinterrassen. Gasthaus am Fluss“  

Rheinpromenade 15, 68163 Mannheim 
 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x4797cc1bd31699a3:0x7e338d0150063670?sa=X&ved=1t:8290&ictx=111

