



German Influence in the Medieval Period

Thursday, 24th of October 2024

2.00 pm	Start of excursion in Speyer
3.30 pm	Guided tour of the Judenhof (<i>Kleine Pfaffengasse 21, 67346 Speyer</i>)
4.30 pm	Visit to the Speyer Cathedral
6.30 pm	Dinner in Speyer (<i>Restaurant "Zur alten Münz", Korngasse 1A, 67346 Speyer</i>)

*Please email the organisers at katja.gutzmer@uni-mannheim.de. For further information:
<https://www.daad.cam.ac.uk/workshops/german-influence-in-the-medieval-period>*

Friday, 25th of October 2024

Experience Lab, University of Mannheim (library: Schloss Schneckenhof)

9.15 am	Start	
9.30 am	Vedran Sulovsky	Imperial Notary Friedrich of St. Thomas between Strasbourg, Italy and the East
	Tim Schnatterer	Economics of a Double Monastery – Analysing the Accounting Books of the Augustinian Canonesses of Klosterneuburg
11 am	Coffee break	
11.30 am	Sophie Henle	Political, Economic and Social Networks – Applying Social Network Analysis to Late Medieval Village Communities
	Linda Mosig	Guardianship and Regency in Late Medieval Principalities
1 pm	Lunch	
2 pm	Stanislas Banach	The Impact of Covert and Public Communications on Revolt and Civic Violence in Central Europe, 1450-70
	Lena von den Driesch	Multiple Loyalties? Political Relations of the Counts Of Leiningen across the English Channel in the early 15 th Century
3.30 pm	Coffee break	<i>Experience Lab</i>
4 pm	Clotilde Lemarié	The Diffusion of Intellectual Practices in the Long 12 th Century: the Evidence from Manuscripts of Marbod of Rennes' <i>De ornamentis verborum</i> in German-speaking Regions
	Ido Kons	Saintly Bishop or 'Enemy of the Human Race'? The Intertextual Memory of Lull of Mainz
	Philipp Friedhofen	Perilous Gifts: A journey of motifs from Germany to Iceland?
7 pm	Dinner	<i>Restaurant "Reinterrassen. Gasthaus am Fluss"</i> <i>Rheinpromenade 15, 68163 Mannheim</i>